
September 2022 Shopping List
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$31.99
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$23.99

$22.99

$22.99
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$21.99

$20.99

$17.99

$14.99

$11.99
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$8.99

$8.99

$5.99

$3.99

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

Die-namics:

Winter Trees

Elegant Stitched STAX

Pretty Poinsettias - Deane Beesley Designs

Christmas Tree Farm - Stacey Yacula

Christmas Blessings - Rachelle Anne Miller

Happy Camper

Cozy Days with You

Hoodie Weather - YUZU

Helping Hands

Crosshatch

Grassy Terrain

Be Merry - Miss Tiina

Christmas Garnish

Reindeer Love - Miss Tiina

Christmas Sweetheart - Pure Innocence

Thanks

Tree Stumps

Clear Stamps:

Christmas Tree Farm - Stacey Yacula

On Solid Ground - Stacey Yacula

Number Fun - 6 - Rachelle Anne Miller

Christmas Blessings - Rachelle Anne Miller

Reindeer Love - Miss Tiina

Hoodie Weather - YUZU

Pretty Poinsettias - Deane Beesley Designs

Happy Camper

Cozy Days with You

Holiday Cheers

Helping Hands

Inside & Out Thank You

Inside & Out Gratitude

Tree Stumps

Free with $60

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

$11.99

$17.99

$6.99

Clear Stamps (cont’d):

Christmas Sweetheart - Pure Innocence

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Touch of Texture

Patterned Paper Pad:

Joyful Plaid

My Wish List



$20.99

$19.99

$6.99

$15.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

Sunflower Wreath

Farmhouse Foundations

Blessed 

Clear Stamps:

Thoughtful Greetings

Patterned Paper Pad:

Falling for Houndstooth

September 2022 Shopping List (Cont’d)

In Case You Missed It!
August Mid-Month Release


