

September 2022 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Clear Stamps (cont'd):
☐ Winter Trees	\$38.99	☐ Christmas Sweetheart - Pure Innocence \$11.99
☐ Elegant Stitched STAX	\$31.99	
Pretty Poinsettias - Deane Beesley Designs	\$27.99	Cling Rubber Stamp:
Christmas Tree Farm - Stacey Yacula	\$23.99	☐ Touch of Texture \$17.99
☐ Christmas Blessings - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$22.99	
☐ Happy Camper	\$22.99	Patterned Paper Pad:
Cozy Days with You	\$22.99	☐ Joyful Plaid \$6.99
☐ Hoodie Weather - YUZU	\$21.99	
☐ Helping Hands	\$20.99	Free with \$60
☐ Crosshatch	\$17.99	☐ Tree Stumps
☐ Grassy Terrain	\$14.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
☐ Be Merry - Miss Tiina	\$11.99	with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)
☐ Christmas Garnish	\$11.99	
Reindeer Love - Miss Tiina	\$8.99	My Wish List
☐ Christmas Sweetheart - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	
☐ Thanks	\$5.99	
☐ Tree Stumps	\$3.99	
Clear Stamps:		
Christmas Tree Farm - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	
On Solid Ground - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99	
Number Fun - 6 - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$11.99	
Christmas Blessings - Rachelle Anne Miller	\$15.99	
Reindeer Love - Miss Tiina	\$11.99	
☐ Hoodie Weather - YUZU	\$15.99	
Pretty Poinsettias - Deane Beesley Designs	\$15.99	
☐ Happy Camper	\$15.99	
Cozy Days with You	\$15.99	
☐ Holiday Cheers	\$15.99	
☐ Helping Hands	\$15.99	
☐ Inside & Out Thank You	\$15.99	
☐ Inside & Out Gratitude	\$15.99	



September 2022 Shopping List (Cont'd)

In Case You Missed It!

August Mid-Month Release

Die-namics:	
Sunflower Wreath	\$20.99
Farmhouse Foundations	\$19.99
Blessed	\$6.99
Clear Stamps:	
Thoughtful Greetings	\$15.99
Patterned Paper Pad:	
Falling for Houndstooth	\$6.99